Concrete
Manhole Lids
Product Catalogue
CONTENTS
CONCRETE MANHOLE LIDS 6
NEW RANGE
CONCRETE MANHOLE LIDS 7
Ø1050 mm  7

r
2
0
17
NEW RANGE
CONCRETE MANHOLE LIDS
Ø1050 mm
Product Code Thickness
(mm)
Loading
(kN)
Weight
(t)
Standard
Offset Ø535 mm
LD10150HD5 150 HD60 0.345
LD10200HN5 200 HN-HO-72 0.454
Offset Ø600 mm
LD10150HD6 150 HD60 0.323
LD10200HN6 200 HN-HO-72 0.423
MTO (Made To Order)
Offset Ø535 mm
LD10100P5 100 5kN 0.227
Offset Ø600 mm
LD10100P6 100 5kN 0.210
Hole Centre Ø535 mm
LD10100P5HC 100 5kN 0.227
LD10150HD5HC 150 HD60 0.345
LD10200HN5HC 200 HN-HO-72 0.454
Hole Centre Ø600 mm
LD10100P6HC 100 5kN 0.210
LD10150HD6HC 150 HD60 0.323
LD10200HN6HC 200 HN-HO-72 0.423
Closed
LD10100PCL 100 5kN 0.285
LD10150HDCL 150 HD60 0.424
LD10200HNCL 200 HN-HO-72 0.566
Ø1200 mm
Product Code Thickness
(mm)
Loading
(kN)
Weight
(t)
Standard
Offset Ø535mm
LD12150HD5 150 HD60 0.462
LD12200HN5 200 HN-HO-72 0.609
Offset Ø600mm
LD12150HD6 150 HD60 0.439
LD12200HN6 200 HN-HO-72 0.579
MTO (Made To Order)
Hole Centre Ø535mm
LD12150HD5HC 150 HD60 0.462
LD12200HN5HC 200 HN-HO-72 0.609
Hole Centre Ø600mm
LD12150HD6HC 150 HD60 0.439
LD12200HN6HC 200 HN-HO-72 0.579
Closed
LD12150HDCL 150 HD60 0.546
LD12200HNCL 200 HN-HO-72 0.721
 M
an
ho
le

H
O
LE
 L
ID
S
Ø1400 mm
Product Code Thickness
(mm)
Loading
(kN)
Weight
(t)
Standard
Offset Ø535mm
LD14150HD5 150 HD60 0.614
LD14200HN5 200 HN-HO-72 0.809
Offset Ø600mm
LD14150HD6 150 HD60 0.591
LD14200HN6 200 HN-HO-72 0.779
MTO (Made To Order)
Hole Centre Ø535mm
LD14200HN5HC 200 HN-HO-72 0.809
Hole Centre Ø600mm
LD14200HN6HC 200 HN-HO-72 0.779
Closed
LD14200HNCL 200 HN-HO-72 0.921
Ø1500 mm
Product Code Thickness
(mm)
Loading
(kN)
Weight
(t)
Standard
Offset Ø535mm
LD15150HD5 150 HD60 0.763
LD15200HN5 200 HN-HO-72 1.000
Offset Ø600mm
LD15150HD6 150 HD60 0.740
LD15200HN6 200 HN-HO-72 0.976
MTO (Made To Order)
Hole Centre Ø535mm
LD15200HN5HC 200 HN-HO-72 1.000
Hole Centre Ø600mm
LD15200HN6HC 200 HN-HO-72 0.976
Closed
LD15200HNCL 200 HN-HO-72 1.112
9
 M
an
ho

H
O
LE
 L
ID
S
Ø1650 mm
Product Code Thickness
(mm)
Loading
(kN)
Weight
(t)
Standard
Offset Ø535mm
LD16150HD5 150 HD60 0.936
LD16200HN5 200 HN-HO-72 1.234
Offset Ø600mm
LD16150HD6 150 HD60 0.913
LD16200HN6 200 HN-HO-72 1.204
MTO (Made To Order)
Offset Ø710mm
LD16200HN7 200 HN-HO-72 1.148
Hole Centre Ø530mm
LD16200HN5HC 200 HN-HO-72 1.234
Hole Centre Ø600mm
LD16200HN6HC 200 HN-HO-72 1.204
Closed
LD16200HNCL 200 HN-HO-72 1.346
Ø1800 mm
Product Code Thickness
(mm)
Loading
(kN)
Weight
(t)
Standard
Offset Ø600mm
LD18150HD6 150 HD60 1.110
LD18200HN6 200 HN-HO-72 1.462
MTO (Made To Order)
Offset Ø710mm
LD18200HN7 200 HN-HO-72 1.406
Hole Centre Ø600mm
LD18200HN6HC 200 HN-HO-72 1.462
Closed
LD18200HNCL 200 HN-HO-72 1.604
Ø2050 mm
Product Code Thickness
(mm)
Loading
(kN)
Weight
(t)
Standard
Offset Ø600mm
LD20225HN6 225 HN-HO-72 2.071
MTO (Made To Order)
Offset Ø600mm
LD20200HD6 200 HD60 1.829
Offset Ø710mm
LD20225HN7 225 HN-HO-72 2.008
Hole Centre Ø600mm
LD20225HN6HC 225 HN-HO-72 2.071
Closed
LD20225HNCL 225 HN-HO-72 2.230
 M
an
ho
le

H
O
LE
 L
ID
S
Ø2300 mm
Product Code Thickness
(mm)
Loading
(kN)
Weight
(t)
Standard
Offset Ø600mm
LD23225HN6 225 HN-HO-72 2.820
MTO (Made To Order)
Offset Ø600mm
LD23200HD6 200 HD60 2.495
Offset Ø710mm
LD23225HN7 225 HN-HO-72 2.754
Hole Centre Ø600mm
LD23225HN6HC 225 HN-HO-72 2.820
Closed
LD23225HNCL 225 HN-HO-72 2.976
Ø2550 mm
Product Code Thickness
(mm)
Loading
(kN)
Weight
(t)
Standard
Offset Ø600mm
LD25225HN6 225 HN-HO-72 3.480
MTO (Made To Order)
Offset Ø600mm
LD25200HD6 200 HD60 3.069
Offset Ø710mm
LD25225HN7 225 HN-HO-72 3.430
Hole Centre Ø600mm
LD25225HN6HC 225 HN-HO-72 3.480
Closed
LD25225HNCL 225 HN-HO-72 3.636
Ø3000 mm
Product Code Thickness
(mm)
Loading
(kN)
Weight
(t)
Standard
Offset Ø600mm
LD30200HD6 200 HD60 4.220
MTO (Made To Order)
Offset Ø600mm
LD30225HN6 225 HN-HO-72 4.770
Offset Ø710mm
LD30225HN7 225 HN-HO-72 4.704
Hole Centre Ø600mm
LD30225HN6HC 225 HN-HO-72 4.770
Closed
LD30225HNCL 225 HN-HO-72 4.926
11
 M
an
ho

H
O
LE
 L
ID
S
Ø3200 mm
Product Code Thickness
(mm)
Loading
(kN)
Weight
(t)
Standard
Offset Ø600mm
LD32225HN6 225 HN-HO-72 5.426
MTO (Made To Order)
Offset Ø600mm
LD32200HD6 200 HD60 4.836
Offset Ø710mm
LD32225HN7 225 HN-HO-72 5.363
Hole Centre Ø600mm
LD32225HN6HC 225 HN-HO-72 5.426
Closed
LD32225HNCL 225 HN-HO-72 5.585
Hyseal Offset Ø600 mm
Product Code Thickness
(mm)
Loading
(kN)
Weight
(t)
MTO (Made To Order)
1050 mm
LD10175HDS6 175 HD60 0.600
LD10200HNS6 200 HN-HO-72 0.700
1200 mm
LD12175HDS6 175 HD60 0.760
LD12200HNS6 200 HN-HO-72 0.860
1500 mm
LD15200HDS6 150 HD60 1.410
LD15200HNS6 200 HN-HO-72 1.420
LD15200HNS7 200 HN-HO-72 1.350
13
 M
an
ho

R
ET
E
M
A
N
H
O
LE
 L
ID
S
Hamilton City Council Ø650 mm OpENING
Product Code Thickness (mm) Loading (kN) Weight (t)
1050 mm
LD1050150HCC.TS 150 Designed by HCC 0.391
1200 mm
LD1200150HCC.TS 150 Designed by HCC 0.600
1400 mm
LD1400150HCC.TS 150 Designed by HCC 0.647
LD1400200HCC.TS 200 Designed by HCC 0.919
1500 mm
LD1500200HCC.TS 200 Designed by HCC 1.283
1650 mm
LD1650200HCC.TS 200 Designed by HCC 1.195
1800 mm
LD1800200HCC.TS 200 Designed by HCC 1.735
2050 mm
LD2050250HCC.TS 250 Designed by HCC 2.498
2300 mm
LD2300250HCC.TS 250 Designed by HCC 3.076
2550 mm
LD2550250HCC.TS 250 Designed by HCC 3.9
EXISTING COUNCIL
SPECIFIC & OTHER
CONCRETE MANHOLE LIDS
Other Lids
Product Code Thickness
(mm)
Loading (kN) Weight (t) Opening Size
(mm)
Opening
Location
Typical Use
1200 mm
LD12200HDR6x4 200 HD60 0.587 600 x 400 Offset Smart Pod 1
LD12225HNR6x7 225 HN-HO-72 0.62 600 x 700 Offset Wastewater Pump Station
1500 mm
LD15225HNR6x9 225 HN-HO-72 1.027 600 x 900 Offset Wastewater Pump Station
1800 mm
LD18225HNR6x9 225 HN-HO-72 1.584 600 x 900 Offset Wastewater Pump Station
2050 mm
LD20200AQUAFIX 200 HD60 1.83 2x Ø530 Offset Aquafix
2550 mm
LD2550200H2 200 HD60 3.11 2x Ø600 Offset Downstream Defender
3000 mm
LD3000200.2H 200 HD60 4.37 2x Ø530 Offset Downstream Defender
LD3000200.3H 200 HD60 4.10 3x Ø530 Offset Downstream Defender
E
x
IS
TI

og
ue
 |
 N
ov
em
be
r
2
0
17
1414
Christchurch Square Lids Ø530 mm OpENING
Product Code Length x Width (mm) Thickness (mm) Loading (kN) Weight (t)
1200 mm
LD1200SCH 1200 x 1200 200 Designed by CCC -
Christchurch Square Lids Ø600 mm OpENING
Product Code Length x Width (mm) Thickness (mm) Loading (kN) Weight (t)
1200 mm
LD1200SCH610 1200 x 1200 200 Designed by CCC -
Christchurch Circular Lids 560 x 433 Square OpENING
Product Code Length x Width (mm) Thickness (mm) Loading (kN) Weight (t)
1050 mm
LD1050RCHS 560 x 433 250 Designed by CCC -
Christchurch Circular Lids 560 x 433 Square with Vent OpENING
Product Code Length x Width (mm) Thickness (mm) Loading (kN) Weight (t)
1050 mm
LD1050RVCHS 560 x 433 250 Designed by CCC -
Christchurch Circular Lids Ø600 mm OpENING
Product Code Thickness (mm) Loading (kN) Weight (t)
LD10255HN6HCRCH 255 HN-HO-72 0.488
15
 M
an
ho

S
S
IO
N
 L
IS
T
MANHOLE LIDS
SUPERCESSION LIST
This list provides the replacement codes for our existing range of codes only.
Note: There will be no new codes for the following; 530 openings from Ø1800mm and greater, 150mm thick
from Ø2050mm and greater. Existing codes will stay until all stock has been run out and then these codes will be
removed from the range.
1050mm Lids
Old Item Code Old Item Name New Item Code New Item Name
LD1050100 Lid 1050100 530 Hole          LD10100P5 Lid MH 1050x100 5kN 535 Hole
LD1050100600 Lid 1050100 600 Hole          LD10100P6 Lid MH 1050x100 5kN 600 Hole
LD1050100C Lid 1050100 Closed            LD10100PCL Lid MH 1050x100 5kN Closed
LD1050100M Lid 1050100 530 Hole Mlbrgh   LD10100P5 Lid MH 1050x100 5kN 535 Hole
LD1050100N Lid 1050100 600 Hole Nlsn     LD10100P6 Lid MH 1050x100 5kN 600 Hole
LD1050100NC Lid 1050100 530 Hole No Clamp LD10100P5 Lid MH 1050x100 5kN 535 Hole
LD1050100PF Lid 1050100 530 Hole P/Nth    LD10100P5 Lid MH 1050x100 5kN 535 Hole
LD1050100WCC Lid 1050100 Oct Hole Wgtn CC  LD10100P6 Lid MH 1050x100 5kN 600 Hole
LD1050100WR Lid 1050100 550 Hole Win      LD10100P5 Lid MH 1050x100 5kN 535 Hole
LD1050150HC Lid 1050150 530 Ctrl Hole     LD10150HD5HC Lid MH 1050x150 HD60 535 Cntr
LD1050150HC6 Lid 1050150 610 Ctrl Hole     LD10150HD6HC Lid MH 1050x150 HD60 600 Cntr
LD1050150M Lid 1050150 530 Hole Mlbrgh   LD10150HD5 Lid MH 1050x150 HD60 535 Hole
LD1050150N Lid 1050150 600 Hole Nlsn     LD10150HD6 Lid MH 1050x150 HD60 600 Hole
LD1050150NC Lid 1050150 530 Hole No Clamp LD10150HD5 Lid MH 1050x150 HD60 535 Hole
LD1050150NSC Quote Lid 1050150 NSC Hole    LD10150HDNSC Quote Lid 1050x150 NSC HD60
LD1050150NSR Quote Lid 1050150 NSR Hole    LD10150HDNSR Quote Lid 1050x150 NSR HD60
LD1050150PCC Lid 1050150 645 Hole Porirua  LD10150HD6 Lid MH 1050x150 HD60 600 Hole
LD1050150PF Lid 1050150 530 Hole P/Nth    LD10150HD5 Lid MH 1050x150 HD60 535 Hole
LD1050150W Deleted Refer W.550 or W.600  LD10150HD5 Lid MH 1050x150 HD60 535 Hole
LD1050150W.550 Lid 1050150 550 Hole Win      LD10150HD5 Lid MH 1050x150 HD60 535 Hole
LD1050150W.600 Lid 1050150 600 Hole Win      LD10150HD6 Lid MH 1050x150 HD60 600 Hole
LD1050150WCC Lid 1050150 Oct Hole Wgtn CC  LD10150HD6 Lid MH 1050x150 HD60 600 Hole
LD1050150WRC Lid 1050150 610 Hole Wgtn RC  LD10150HD6 Lid MH 1050x150 HD60 600 Hole
LD1050175NCC Lid 1050175 550 Hole Napier   LD10200HN5 Lid MH 1050x200 HN-HO 535 Hole
LD1050200 Lid 1050200 530 Hole HN-HO-72 LD10200HN5 Lid MH 1050x200 HN-HO 535 Hole
LD1050200600 Lid 1050200 600 Hole HN-HO-72 LD10200HN6 Lid MH 1050x200 HN-HO 600 Cntr
LD1050200610 Lid 1050200 610 Hole HN-HO-72 LD10200HN6 Lid MH 1050x200 HN-HO 600 Cntr
LD1050200HC Lid 1050200 530 CtrlHoleHNHO72 LD10200HN5HC Lid MH 1050x200 HN-HO 535 Cntr
LD1050200NSC Quote Lid 1050200 NSC Hole    LD10200HNNSC Quote Lid 1050x200 NSC HN72
LD1050200NSR Quote Lid 1050200 NSR Hole    LD10200HNNSR Quote Lid 1050x200 NSR HN72
LD1050200PF Lid 1050200 530 Hole PN HNHO72 LD10200HN5 Lid MH 1050x200 HN-HO 535 Hole
M
A
N
H

al
og
ue
 |
 N
ov
em
be
r
2
0
17
1616
1200mm Lids
Old Item Code Old Item Name New Item Code New Item Name
LD1200150 Lid 1200150 530 Hole          LD12150HD5 Lid MH 1200x150 HD60 535 Hole
LD1200150600 Lid 1200150 600 Hole          LD12150HD6 Lid MH 1200x150 HD60 600 Hole
LD1200150C Lid 1200150 Closed            LD12150HDCL Lid MH 1200x150 HD60 Closed
LD1200150HC Lid 1200150 530 Ctrl Hole     LD12150HD5HC Lid MH 1200x150 HD60 535 Cntr
LD1200150HC6 Lid 1200150 610 Ctrl Hole     LD12150HD6HC Lid MH 1200x150 HD60 600 Cntr
LD1200150N Lid 1200150 600 Hole Nlsn     LD12150HD6 Lid MH 1200x150 HD60 600 Hole
LD1200150NSC Quote Lid 1200150 NSC Hole    LD12150HDNSC Quote Lid 1200x150 NSC HD60
LD1200150NSR Quote Lid 1200150 NSR Hole    LD12150HDNSR Quote Lid 1200x150 NSR HD60
LD1200150WCC Lid 1200150 Oct Hole Wgtn CC  LD12150HD6 Lid MH 1200x150 HD60 600 Hole
LD1200175S Lid 1200175 600 Hole HYSEAL   LD12175LDS6 LidMH Hyseal 1200x175 LD20 600
LD1200200 Lid 1200200 530 Hole HN-HO-72 LD12200HN5 Lid MH 1200x200 HN-HO 535 Hole
LD1200200600 Lid 1200200 600 Hole HN-HO-72 LD12200HN6 Lid MH 1200x200 HN-HO 600 Hole
LD1200200610 Lid 1200200 610 Hole HN-HO-72 LD12200HN6 Lid MH 1200x200 HN-HO 600 Hole
LD1200200C Lid 1200200 Closed HN-HO-72   LD12200HNCL Lid MH 1200x200 HN-HO Closed
LD1200200HC Lid 1200200 530 CtrlHoleHNHO72 LD12200HN5HC Lid MH 1200x200 HN-HO 535 Cntr
LD1200200HC6 Lid 1200200 610 CtrlHoleHNHO72 LD12200HN6HC Lid MH 1200x200 HN-HO 600 Cntr
LD1200200N Lid 1200200 600 HoleNlsnHNHO72 LD12200HN6 Lid MH 1200x200 HN-HO 600 Hole
LD1200200NSC Quote Lid 1200200 NSC Hole    LD12200HNNSC Quote Lid 1200x200 NSC HN72
LD1200200NSR Quote Lid 1200200 NSR Hole    LD12200HNNSR Quote Lid 1200x200 NSR HN72
LD1200200PCC Lid 1200200 645 Hole Porirua  LD12200HN6 Lid MH 1200x200 HN-HO 600 Hole
1400mm Lids
Old Item Code Old Item Name New Item Code New Item Name
LD1400150 Lid 1400150 530 Hole          LD14150HD5 Lid MH 1400x150 HD60 535 Hole
LD1400150600 Lid 1400150 600 Hole          LD14150HD6 Lid MH 1400x150 HD60 600 Hole
LD1400150N Lid 1400150 600 Hole Nlsn     LD14150HD6 Lid MH 1400x150 HD60 600 Hole
LD1400150WCC Lid 1400150 Oct Hole Wgtn CC  LD14150HD6 Lid MH 1400x150 HD60 600 Hole
LD1400200 Lid 1400200 530 Hole HN-HO-72 LD14200HN5 Lid MH 1400x200 HN-HO 535 Hole
LD1400200600 Lid 1400200 600 Hole HN-HO-72 LD14200HN6 Lid MH 1400x200 HN-HO 600 Hole
LD1400200610 Lid 1400200 610 Hole HN-HO-72 LD14200HN6 Lid MH 1400x200 HN-HO 600 Hole
LD1400200N Lid 1400200 600 HoleNlsnHNHO72 LD14200HN6 Lid MH 1400x200 HN-HO 600 Hole
LD1400200NSC Quote Lid 1400200 NSC Hole    LD14200HNNSC Quote Lid 1400x200 NSC HN72
LD1400200NSR Quote Lid 1400200 NSR Hole    LD14200HNNSR Quote Lid 1400x200 NSR HN72
LD1400200PCC Lid 1400200 645 Hole Porirua  LD14200HN6 Lid MH 1400x200 HN-HO 600 Hole
LD1400200WCC Lid 1400200 Oct Hole Wgtn CC  LD14200HN6 Lid MH 1400x200 HN-HO 600 Hole
LD1400250.9X6HC Lid 1400250 600x900 Hole Centr LD14250HCR6X9 Lid MH 1400x250 Rec 600x900 HC
17
 M
an
ho

U
p
E
R
C
E
S
S
IO
N
 L
IS
T
1500mm Lids
Old Item Code Old Item Name New Item Code New Item Name
LD1500150 Lid 1500150 530 Hole LD15150HD5 Lid MH 1500x150 HD60 535 Hole
LD1500150600 Lid 1500150 600 Hole LD15150HD6 Lid MH 1500x150 HD60 600 Hole
LD1500150640 Lid 1500150 640 Hole LD15150HD6 Lid MH 1500x150 HD60 600 Hole
LD1500150HC Lid 1500150 530 Ctrl Hole LD15150HD5HC Lid MH 1500x150 HD60 535 Cntr
LD1500150N Lid 1500150 600 Hole Nlsn LD15150HD6 Lid MH 1500x150 HD60 600 Hole
LD1500150NSC Quote Lid 1500150 NSC Hole LD15150HDNSC Quote Lid 1500x150 NSC HD60
LD1500150NSR Quote Lid 1500150 NSR Hole LD15150HDNSR Quote Lid 1500x150 NSR HD60
LD1500150WCC Lid 1500150 Oct Hole Wgtn CC LD15150HD6 Lid MH 1500x150 HD60 600 Hole
LD1500200 Lid 1500200 530 Hole HN-HO-72 LD15200HN5 Lid MH 1500x200 HN-HO 535 Hole
LD1500200600 Lid 1500200 600 Hole HN-HO-72 LD15200HN6 Lid MH 1500x200 HN-HO 600 Hole
LD1500200610 Lid 1500200 610 Hole HN-HO-72 LD15200HN6 Lid MH 1500x200 HN-HO 600 Hole
LD1500200C Lid 1500200 Closed LD15200HNCL Lid MH 1500x200 HN-HO Closed
LD1500200N Lid 1500200 600 HoleNlsnHNHO72 LD15200HN6 Lid MH 1500x200 HN-HO 600 Hole
LD1500200NSC Quote Lid 1500200 NSC Hole LD15200HNNSC Quote Lid 1500x200 NSC HN72
LD1500200NSR Quote Lid 1500200 NSR Hole LD15200HNNSR Quote Lid 1500x200 NSR HN72
LD1500200PCC Lid 1500200 645 Hole Porirua LD15200HN6 Lid MH 1500x200 HN-HO 600 Hole
LD1500200WCC Lid 1500200 Oct Hole Wgtn CC LD15200HN6 Lid MH 1500x200 HN-HO 600 Hole
LD1540200.600S Lid 1540200 600 HYSEAL HNHO-72 LD15200HNS6 LidMH Hyseal 1540x200 HNHO 600
LD1540200.710S Lid 1540200 710HYSEAL HN-HO-72 LD15200HNS7 LidMH Hyseal 1540x200 HNHO 700
1800mm Lids
Old Item Code Old Item Name New Item Code New Item Name
LD1800200.710 Lid 1800200 710 Hole HN-HO-72 LD18200HN7 Lid MH 1800x200 HN-HO 710 Hole
LD1800200600 Lid 1800200 600 Hole HN-HO-72 LD18200HN6 Lid MH 1800x200 HN-HO 600 Hole
LD1800200610 Lid 1800200 610 Hole HN-HO-72 LD18200HN6 Lid MH 1800x200 HN-HO 600 Hole
LD1800200N Lid 1800200 600 HoleNlsnHNHO72 LD18200HN6 Lid MH 1800x200 HN-HO 600 Hole
LD1800200NSC Quote Lid 1800200 NSC Hole LD18200HNNSC Quote Lid 1800x200 NSC HN72
LD1800200NSR Quote Lid 1800200 NSR Hole LD18200HNNSR Quote Lid 1800x200 NSR HN72
LD1800200PCC Lid 1800200 645 Hole Porirua LD18200HN6 Lid MH 1800x200 HN-HO 600 Hole
LD1800200WCC Lid 1800200 Oct Hole Wgtn CC LD18200HN6 Lid MH 1800x200 HN-HO 600 Hole
1600mm Lids
Old Item Code Old Item Name New Item Code New Item Name
LD1600150NSC Quote Lid 1600150 NSC Hole LD16150HDNSC Quote Lid 1600x150 NSC HD60
LD1600150NSR Quote Lid 1600150 NSR Hole LD16150HDNSR Quote Lid 1600x150 NSR HD60
LD1600200600 Lid 1600200 600 Hole HN-HO-72 LD16200HN6 Lid MH 1600x200 HN-HO 600 Hole
LD1600200NSC Quote Lid 1600200 NSC Hole LD16200HNNSC Quote Lid 1600x200 NSC HN72
LD1600200NSR Quote Lid 1600200 NSR Hole LD16200HNNSR Quote Lid 1600x200 NSR HN72
M
A
N
H

al
og
ue
 |
 N
ov
em
be
r
2
0
17
1818
3200mm Lids
Old Item Code Old Item Name New Item Code New Item Name
LD3200200600 Lid 3200200 600 Hole HN-HO-72 LD32225HN6 Lid MH 3200x225 HN-HO 600 Hole
LD3200200NSC Quote Lid 3200200 NSC Hole LD32200HDNSC Quote Lid 3200x200 NSC HD60
LD3200200NSR Quote Lid 3200200 NSR Hole LD32200HDNSR Quote Lid 3200x200 NSR HD60
3000mm Lids
Old Item Code Old Item Name New Item Code New Item Name
LD3000200600 Lid 3000200 600 Hole HN-HO-72 LD30225HN6 Lid MH 3000x225 HN-HO 600 Hole
LD3000200NSC Quote Lid 3000200 NSC Hole LD30200HDNSC Quote Lid 3000x200 NSC HD60
LD3000200NSR Quote Lid 3000200 NSR Hole LD30200HDNSR Quote Lid 3000x200 NSR HD60
2550mm Lids
Old Item Code Old Item Name New Item Code New Item Name
LD2550200.710 Lid 2550200 710 Hole HN-HO-72 LD25225HN7 Lid MH 2550x225 HN-HO 710 Hole
LD2550200600 Lid 2550200 600 Hole HN-HO-72 LD25225HN6 Lid MH 2550x225 HN-HO 600 Hole
LD2550200NSC Quote Lid 2550200 NSC Hole LD25200HDNSC Quote Lid 2500x200 NSC HD60
LD2550200NSR Quote Lid 2550200 NSR Hole LD25200HDNSR Quote Lid 2500x200 NSR HD60
2300mm Lids
Old Item Code Old Item Name New Item Code New Item Name
LD2300200600 Lid 2300200 600 Hole HN-HO-72 LD23225HN6 Lid MH 2300x225 HN-HO 600 Hole
LD2300200NSC Quote Lid 2300200 NSC Hole    LD23200HDNSC Quote Lid 2300x200 NSC HD60
LD2300200NSR Quote Lid 2300200 NSR Hole    LD23200HDNSR Quote Lid 2300x200 NSR HD60
2050mm Lids
Old Item Code Old Item Name New Item Code New Item Name
LD2050150NSC Quote Lid 2050150 NSC Hole LD20200HDNSC Quote Lid 2050x200 NSC HD60
LD2050150NSR Quote Lid 2050150 NSR Hole LD20200HDNSR Quote Lid 2050x200 NSR HD60
LD2050200600 Lid 2050200 600 Hole HN-HO-72 LD20225HN6 Lid MH 2050x225 HN-HO 600 Hole
LD2050200710 Lid 2050200 710 Hole HN-HO-72 LD20225HN7 Lid MH 2050x225 HN-HO 710 Hole
LD2050200NSC Quote Lid 2050200 NSC Hole LD20225HNNSC Quote Lid 2050x225 NSC HN72
LD2050200NSR Quote Lid 2050200 NSR Hole LD20225HNNSR Quote Lid 2050x225 NSR HN72
LD2050200WCC Lid 2050200 Oct Hole Wgtn CC LD20200HD6 Lid MH 2050x200 HD60 600 Hole
19
 M
an
ho

N
H
O
LE
 L
ID
 C
O
D
E
 K
E
Y
CONCRETE MANHOLE LID
CODE KEY
Item Code Example: LD12150HD6DU LD 12 150 HD 6 DU
Item Type
Manhole Lid
Nominal Riser Size
1050 = 10